
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 198/04 197/08 395/12 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 196/06 192/05 388/11 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 191/03 192/04 383/07 G

2 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 191/05 381/06 S

3 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 189/06 190/02 379/08 B

4 145779 Hjalte Kinnerup Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03 186/02 372/05

5 139787 Mads Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/02 183/01 371/03

6 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 176/01 179/00 355/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/12 199/09 399/21 G

2 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/10 399/20 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Høng Skytteforening 197/05 196/05 393/10 G

2 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 195/09 197/06 392/15 S

3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 197/09 390/15 G

4 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 194/08 196/08 390/16

5 144433 Laura Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/04 192/04 388/08

6 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 192/03 192/02 384/05

7 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 188/03 378/06

8 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 191/04 187/04 378/08

9 147339 Harald Hede Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05 185/02 374/07

10 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 177/02 180/02 357/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 184/02 184/03 368/05 G

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 179/01 178/02 357/03 S

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 178/00 174/00 352/00 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/09 399/19 G

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 199/10 398/22 S

3 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 199/11 398/18 B

4 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 196/05 195/04 391/09

5 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 192/04 195/06 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08 199/07 397/15 G

2 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 195/08 394/15 S

3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09 195/07 392/16 B

4 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 194/05 197/03 391/08

5 139675 Claus Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 195/06 391/12

6 140057 Amanda Schack Simonsen Høng Skytteforening 193/02 191/04 384/06

7 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 186/03 190/01 376/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3

1 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/06 190/03 384/09 G

2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/00 186/02 373/02 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 198/09 396/15 G

2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/09 197/09 393/18 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/06 193/06 391/12 G

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 189/05 190/01 379/06 S

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 187/01 190/03 377/04 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/02 189/04 373/06 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI

1 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 192/02 196/06 388/08 G

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 198/04 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 196/06 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 191/03 P

2 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 P

3 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 189/06

4 139787 Mads Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/02

5 145779 Hjalte Kinnerup Ringsted Skytteforening 186/03

6 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 176/01



Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 200/12 P

2 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Høng Skytteforening 197/05 P

2 144433 Laura Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 196/04 P

3 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 195/09 P

4 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 194/08

5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06

6 130651 Matti Elbæk Korsør Skytteforening 192/03

7 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 191/04

8 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03

9 147339 Harald Hede Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05

10 135181 William Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 177/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 184/02 P

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 179/01

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 P

3 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

4 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 196/05

5 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 192/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 P

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 198/08 P

3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/09

4 139675 Claus Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06

5 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 194/05

6 140057 Amanda Schack Simonsen Høng Skytteforening 193/02

7 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3

1 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 194/06 P

2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 P

2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 196/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 198/06 P

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 189/05

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 187/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/02 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 192/02 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 200/09 398/18 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 188/01 194/03 382/04 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16 G

2 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/07 199/05 397/12 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05 197/01 396/06 G

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05 198/03 393/08 S

3 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05 196/03 391/08 B

4 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 195/06 193/03 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 200/09 400/20 G

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19 S

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06 197/07 396/13 B

4 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/01 197/05 394/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/03 196/06 393/09 G

2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 196/06 391/09 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12 G

2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 197/07 395/13 S

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 191/02 194/05 385/07 B



Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/03 194/02 388/05 G

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02 190/03 379/05 S

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 188/02 186/01 374/03 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 188/01 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 P

2 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 199/05 P

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 195/06

3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05

3 135490 Gabrielle Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 P

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 P

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 199/06

4 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/03 P

2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 P

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 P

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 194/03 P

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/02

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 188/02

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2

1 82967 Frederik Hansen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 258/87 257/88 515/175 G

2 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 258/87 250/87 508/174 S

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 252/85 250/84 502/169 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3

1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 239/75 255/80 494/155 G

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 239/75 248/82 487/157 S

3 138122 Daniel Karlsson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 230/76 237/74 467/150 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1

1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 282/96 283/92 565/188 G

2 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 268/87 271/92 539/179 S

3 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 273/90 266/90 539/180 B

4 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 268/84 268/90 536/174

5 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 260/83 266/86 526/169

6 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 254/88 269/91 523/179

7 72576 Sophia Stauning Rentzmann Karsholte Skytteforening 252/92 262/82 514/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 261/93 257/86 518/179 G

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 256/85 260/82 516/167 S

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 252/84 254/84 506/168 B

4 142002 Hjalte Holm Sørensen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 254/85 246/81 500/166

5 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 252/80 246/82 498/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3

1 60227 Christian Handberg Ringsted Skytteforening 275/91 286/96 561/187 G

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 248/83 234/76 482/159 S

3 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 250/85 223/69 473/154 B

4 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 243/75 228/80 471/155

5 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Slagelse Skytteforening 239/79 221/75 460/154

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 267/91 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 82967 Frederik Hansen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 258/87 P

1 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 258/87

3 56844 Flemming Jaszczak Ringsted Skytteforening 252/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 239/75 P

1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 239/75

3 138122 Daniel Karlsson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 230/76



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 282/96 P

2 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 273/90 P

3 79014 Brian Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 268/87

4 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 268/84

5 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 260/83

6 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 254/88

7 72576 Sophia Stauning Rentzmann Karsholte Skytteforening 252/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 261/93 P

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 256/85 P

3 142002 Hjalte Holm Sørensen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 254/85

4 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 252/84

5 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 252/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3

1 60227 Christian Handberg Ringsted Skytteforening 275/91 P

2 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 250/85 P

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 248/83

4 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 243/75

5 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Slagelse Skytteforening 239/79

6 147314 Do Stauning Karsholte Skytteforening 201/60

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/92 269/87 538/179 G

2 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 261/88 273/89 534/177 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2

1 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 250/83 267/87 517/170 G

2 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 262/89 234/80 496/169 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1

1 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns Skytteforening 277/95 278/92 555/187 G

2 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/93 275/92 554/185 S

3 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 275/94 278/90 553/184 B

4 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 262/85 257/89 519/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 263/82 273/92 536/174 G

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 251/83 270/87 521/170 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 56426 Simon Madsen Kongsted Skytteforening 280/92 P

2 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 269/92

3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 261/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 262/89 P

2 69591 Arne Berg Søeballe Greve Skytteforening 250/83

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/93 P

2 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns Skytteforening 277/95

3 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 275/94

4 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 262/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 263/82 P

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 251/83


